



\$~25

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 63/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 1131/2024**

**SHRI YOGESH MALIK**

.....Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Tanuj Khurana, Ms. Deeksha  
Khurana, Mr. Abhishek Rawat, Advs.

versus

**ONKAR HEALTH ESSENTIAL PVT. LTD.  
& ORS.**

.....Judgement Debtors

Through: None.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA**

**ORDER**

%

**04.12.2024**

In view of Full Court Reference to bid farewell to Hon'ble the Chief  
Justice, list on 19.02.2025.

**(By Order)**

**Court Master**

**DECEMBER 4, 2024/bh**